34 HUBER+SUHNER FIBER OPTICS
CLIK! – connected in next to no time
Modern cabling of multiple dwellings with glass fibers presents great challenges for planners and installation engi-
neers. Both the vertical riser zones and horizontal distribution systems offer hardly any space for additional cabling.
In order to overcome this problem, fiber-optic connectors can be terminated in the field or pigtails can be spliced
on to each end of the cable. However, both these solutions require expensive equipment as well as a great deal of
fiber-optic expertise.
Pre-assembled cables would be a possible solution, but these are rarely feasible in practice due to the large diam-

ITU-T G.657 A2
•	 Excellent mechanical and environmental perfor-
mance
•	 LSFH-jacket (Low Smoke Free of Halogen)
•	 Blind-mating; excellent usability in tight environments
•	 Pulling-eye
Applications
•	 DTT Cabling
•	 SMATV Installations
•	 CATV Networks
•	 FTTH Networks
•	 FITH Networks
Standard patchcords CLIK! – CLIK!
Item no. Order code Length
84100969 27H01FFG-LB-T1/T1-2-5 NN 5 m
84100968 27H01FFG-LB-T1/T1-2-10 NN 10 m
84100966 27H01FFG-LB-T1/T1-2-25 NN 25 m
84123397 27H01FF0-LB-T1/T1-2-50 NN 50 m
84123398 27H01FF0-LB-T1/T1-2-100 NN 100 m
Standard patchcords CLIK! – FC/PC
Item no. Order code Length
84100972 27H01FFG-LB-T1/30-2-0.20 NN 0.20 m
84108075 27H01FF0-LB-T1/30-2-5 NN 5 m
84100967 27H01FFG-LB-T1/30-2-25 NN 25 m
84125782 27H01FF0-LB-T1/30-2-50 NN 50 m
84125783 27H01FF0-LB-T1/30-2-75 NN 75 m
84125784 27H01FF0-LB-T1/30-2-100 NN 100 m
Length (m)
Length (m)
37fiberinthehome.com
0.03        0.1      0.18   0.25 0.36      0.5 dB

CLIK! – MATV solutions
CLIK! splitter box 1x2 CLIK! splitter box 1x4
Ordering information:
CLIK! splitter box – asymmetrical type
Description Item no.
CLIK-WH0-T1T1-01F1090-09-010 NN 84108480
CLIK-WH0-T1T1-01F2080-09-010 NN 84108481
CLIK-WH0-T1T1-01F3070-09-010 NN 84108483
CLIK! splitter box – symmetrical type
Description Item no.
CLIK-WH0-T1T1-01F1x4-09-010 NN 84108478
CLIK-WH0-T1T1-01F1x2-09-010 NN 84108479
CLIK! – adapter
Description Item no.
CLIK-CLIK-A100 84100405
Splitters for MATV applications
40 HUBER+SUHNER FIBER OPTICS
CLIK! – MATV solutions
Cleaning tools